AFBR-4526Z, AFBR-452BZ
Plastic optical fiber duplex connector for AFBR-5972xZ
Data Sheet
Features
• ULTEM Plastic Material (UL File #E121562)
• Available in two colors: black and blue
• Suitable for 1mm diameter duplex plastic optical fiber
(POF)

1. Standard (type = “R”) and Low Attenuation (type = “E”) cables comply with UL VW-1 flame retardant specification (UL file # E89328)
2. For other cable lengths please contact Avago representative
Ordering Guide for POF Cable
Part Number Connector Color
AFBR-4526Z Black
AFBR-452BZ Blue
Length Code
(measured from connector tip to tip of connector)
Maximum 500 meters (not in 1meter increments)
X =  1 meters or 2 meters or 5 meters only.
e.g 001 = 1 meters
x x D 0 0 x Z
RoHS Compliant
Channel Code
D = Duplex Zipcord Cable
Cable Code
R = Standard Attenuation POF
E = Low Attenuation POF [1]
Connector Code
S = With AFBR-4526Z Black Connectors
B = With AFBR-452BZ Blue Connectors
D = With AFBR-4526Z/452BZ Connectors
A F B R  -
Cable Length Tolerances
The plastic cable length tolerances are: +10% / 0%